EUSTIS SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
BUS SCHEDULE
2024-25

*MTA/KES BUS - HEADED SOUTH*

(PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN TIMES POSTED)

6:15 - DEPART STRATTON SCHOOL
6:30 - 38 CAMPBELL ROAD

6:35 - WING COMMUNITY

6: 37- 567 ARNOLD TRAIL

6:38 - MCLUCAS TREE

6:39- PEABODY ROAD

6:42 - GRANITE ROAD

6:45 - SKOWHEGAN SAVINGS BANK
6:46 - 32 SCHOOL STREET

6:47 - COMMUNITY BUILDING

6:58 - CV LIBRARY

7:00 - HUG’S RESTAURANT AM/CAMPBELL FIELD PM
7:02 - REDINGTON ROAD

7:05 - NORTH RIDGE

7:12 - SETTLER’S LOT

7:29 - KINGFIELD SCHOOL

7:55 - MT. ABRAM

*CV BUS HEADED NORTH TO STRATTON SCHOOL*
(PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN TIMES POSTED)

7:00 - NORTH RIDGE

7:05 - SETTLER'S LOT

7:07 - TUFULIO'S

7:12 - REDINGTON

7:30 - CV LIBRARY

7:36 - SKI LOOP ROAD

7:42 - COPLIN DINNER HOUSE FARM
7:44 - BLACHARD AVE

7:45 - STRATTON SCHOOL



*EUSTIS BUS RUN TO STRATTON SCHOOL*

*WITH STUDENTS ATTENDING RANGELEY SCHOOL*
(PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN TIMES POSTED)

6:30- DEPART SCHOOL

6:32 - COMMUNITY BUILDING FOR RANGELEY STUDENT
6:45 - BACHELDER HOUSE/RANGELEY SWAP
7:00 - KENNEBAGO ROAD

7:15 - WING COMMUNITY

7:20 - CAMPBELL RD.

7:25 - PERRY RD.

7:28 - 1004 ARNOLD TRAIL

7:30 - 810 ARNOLD TRAIL

7:32 - 600 ARNOLD TRAIL

7:33 - 562 ARNOLD TRAIL

7:35 - PEABODY RD.

7:38 - SKOWHEGAN BANK

7:40 - STRATTON SCHOOL

***PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN TIMES POSTED***



